
 

NORTHERN LAKE LEAGUE   Boys Records (since Fremont’s entrance) *Cardinal 

EVENT   NAME    SCHOOL  RECORD  YEAR 
100 meters  Samuel Lawason III  Perrysburg  10.96   2024 
100 meters  Jadrian Brown  Fremont Ross 10.92    2025 
200 meters  Terry Cooper Jr.  Perrysburg  22.19   2025 
200 meters  Jadrian Brown  Fremont Ross 22.24   2025 
400 meters  Joe Tilman   Whitmer  50.37   2025 
400 meters  Jadrian Brown  Fremont Ross 48.19   2025 
800 meters  Adrian Stechschulte Findlay  1:54.28  2025 
800 meters  Jayden Williams  Oregon Clay  1:55.37  2024 
1600 meters  Connor Long   Anthony Wayne 4:16.24  2024 
1600 meters  Dylan Moll   Southview  4:22.82  2025 
3200 meters  Connor Long   Anthony Wayne 9:27.75  2024 
3200 meters  Steven Owen   Southview  9:43.31  2025 
110 hurdles  Craig Heckard  Whitmer  15.77   2025 
110 hurdles  Logan Howe   Sylvania Southview 14.32   2024 
300 hurdles  Andrew Keaton  Perrysburg  40.58   2025  
300 hurdles  Logan Howe   Sylvania Southview 39.20   2024 
4x100 relay      Findlay  42.85   2024 
4x100 relay      Springfield  43.00   2025 
4x200 relay      Findlay  1:29.50  2025 
4x200 relay      Fremont Ross 1:28.75  2025 
4x400 relay      Perrysburg  3:24.12  2025 
4x400 relay      Oregon Clay  3:26.73  2025 
4x800 relay      Northview  7:53.29  2025 
4x800 relay      Bowling Green 8:04.94  2025 
 
High Jump  Devon Greenlee  Whitmer  6’   2025 
High Jump  Derek Harmer  Oregon Clay  6’4”   2024 
Long Jump  Joe Tilman   Whitmer  20’9.5”  2025 
Long Jump  Logan Howe   Sylvania Southview 22’7”   2024 
Pole Vault  Brodie Rowland  Whitmer  13’   2025 
Pole Vault  Evan Luc   Fremont Ross 13’6”   2024 
Discus  Patrick Hubbard  Perrysburg  148’5”   2025 
Discus  Dominic Brown  Fremont Ross 160’10”  2024 
Shot Put  Andrew Garst  Perrysburg  47’1.25”  2025 
Shot Put  Dominic Brown  Fremont Ross 55’5”   2024 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 

NORTHERN LAKE LEAGUE   Girls Records (since Fremont’s entrance) *Cardinal 
EVENT   NAME    SCHOOL  RECORD  YEAR 
100 meters  Bralynne Dunn  Whitmer  12.29  2025 
100 meters  Maira Scott   Springfield  11.66  2024 
200 meters  Bralynne Dunn  Whitmer  24.59  2025 
200 meters  Maira Scott   Springfield  23.83  2024 
400 meters  Madeline Zimmerman Anthony Wayne 56.80  2025 
400 meters  Maira Scott   Springfield  54.74  2024 
800 meters  Harper Brighty  Northview  2:16.08 2025 
800 meters  Lylah Huddle   Napoleon  2:18.19 2025 
1600 meters  Hannah Kersten  Perrysburg  5:00.95 2024 
1600 meters  Gwen Huddle  Napoleon  5:17.99 2025 
3200 meters  Hannah Kersten  Perrysburg  10:58.59 2024 
3200 meters  Juliette Turner  Southview  11:32.01 2025 
100 hurdles  Azurie Garrett  Whitmer  15.13  2025 
100 hurdles  Danika Denman  Fremont Ross 15.59  2025 
300 hurdles  Azurie Garrett  Whitmer  43.39  2025 
300 hurdles  Danika Denman  Fremont Ross 44.91  2025 
4x100 relay      Anthony Wayne 47.77  2025 
4x100 relay      Napoleon  50.61  2025 
4x200 relay      Anthony Wayne 1:41.99 2025 
4x200 relay      Fremont Ross 1:45.53 2025 
4x400 relay      Perrysburg  3:59.23 2025 
4x400 relay      Oregon Clay  4:03.06 2025 
4x800 relay      Perrysburg  9:18.38 2025 
4x800 relay      Napoleon  9:42.76 2025 
High Jump  Olivia Gayhart  Findlay  5’0”  2025 
High Jump  Lyndi Wolf   Fremont Ross 5’3”  2025 
Long Jump  Zoe Doro   Anthony Wayne 17’.5”  2025 
Long Jump  Myranda Bottles  Southview  17’.75” 2024 
Pole Vault  Neeti Barot   Findlay  10’6”  2025 
Pole Vault  Danika Denman  Fremont Ross 11’  2025 
Discus  Cora Langenderfer  Anthony Wayne 122’6”  2025 
Discus  Jillian Richard  Napoleon  129’2”  2025 
Shot Put  Morgan Slough  Anthony Wayne 35’8.75” 2025 
Shot Put  Tierra Parker   Fremont Ross 38’5.75” 2024 
 

  

 



 

 

 

 

 


